Richardson Regatta 2019
RLWYC

Richardson Regatta 2019 (Open-Scow)

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank

Fleet

Boat

Class

SailNo

Club

HelmName

CrewName

1st

Scow

E
Scow

RL3

RLWYC

David
Nelson

Rod Nicolls,
Blair Skene

2nd

Scow

E
Scow

RL2

RLWYC

Rob Aitken

Reid
Thompson,
Mark Baird,
Dave F,
Lachlan
Aitken

R1

1.0

R2

R3

R4

R5 R6

4.0

(8.0)

1.0

6.0

3rd

Scow

Scow

BTWO

RLWYC

Jim
Richardson

Peter D, Bill
McTavish,
Chris Rans

4.0

1.0

4th

Scow

Scow

RL45

RLWYC

Sandy
Riley

Olivia
Parkhill,
Tommy
Stefanson,
Dennis Riley

5.0

5th

Scow

Scow

D100

RLWYC

Steve
Wells

Raya U,
Micalie
Wells, Jim
Salter

8.0

6th

Scow

Scow

M12

RLWYC

Scott
Brosseau

Micah
Sifton, Joe
Laleaune,
Melanie
Sifton

7th

Scow

Scow

145

RLWYC

Matt
Wilson

Lorne Hurst,
Gestur
Kristjansson,
Brad Purdy

8th

Scow

Scow

M16

RLWYC

Edward
Parkhill

Ted
Parkhuill,
Caroline
Parkhill,
Shanlyn
Parkhill,
Keenan
Stewart

(6.0)

7.0

(7.0)

5.0

1.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

5.0

(6.0)

4.0

7.0

1.0

1.0

6.0

5.0

5.0(9.0

DNF)

4.0 4.0

R7

Nett

12.0

16.0

5.0

22.0

1.0

4.0

22.0

22.0

23.0

8.0 (9.0

DNF)

8.0

38.0

8.0

6.0

(9.0
DNF)

7.0/6.0

6.0

40.0
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